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Women / 4 / Sr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ariana Zhao4022
Airborne

9.200 9.000 9.4509.200 36.850
2 4 3 2T 1 

1 

Kristina Litvinova4068
Byers Roseville

8.850 8.900 9.4509.400 36.600
4T 5T 1 2T 2 

2 

Nikita Raj4003
Airborne

8.700 9.025 9.4759.175 36.375
10T 3 4 1 3 

3 

Aki Lam4006
Airborne

8.700 9.150 9.0009.100 35.950
10T 1 5 5T 4 

4 

Nevaeh Ramos-McCoy4002
Airborne

8.625 8.875 9.0009.325 35.825
12 7 2 5T 5 

5 

Keiko Ladrillono4032
Bay Aerials

8.750 9.100 8.9008.925 35.675
6T 2 6 7 6 

6 

Kathryn Samford4157
Redwood Empire

9.300 8.600 8.7508.825 35.475
1 8 7 9 7 

7 

Makena Brock4069
Byers Roseville

8.850 8.900 8.5508.375 34.675
4T 5T 13 11 8 

8 

Teagan Hays4075
Byers Roseville

9.175 7.650 8.8258.800 34.450
3 14 8 8 9 

9 

Alexandra Maki4058
Byers Roseville

8.725 8.250 8.5758.625 34.175
8T 10 10T 10 10 

10 

Amelia Krieshok4158
Redwood Empire

8.725 7.700 9.0508.250 33.725
8T 13 15 4 11 

11 

Kenzie Marks4156
Redwood Empire

8.200 8.350 8.2508.350 33.150
14T 9 14 12T 12 

12 

Annabella Cosci4155
Redwood Empire

8.200 7.925 8.2508.725 33.100
14T 12 9 12T 13 

13 

Emily Palley4067
Byers Roseville

8.750 7.300 8.1008.475 32.625
6T 15 12 14 14 

14 

Annalyce Upton4024
Apex

8.100 8.100 7.6508.625 32.475
16 11 10T 15 15 

15 

Mira Grover4159
Redwood Empire

8.375 6.750 7.6008.200 30.925
13 16 16 16 16 

16 
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